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CLUB DE GOLF LARRABEA
MEMORIAL JOSE ANGEL AVELLANEDA

Fecha Listado: 27/05/2022
Hora Listado: 09:45:54

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: LARRABEA)
CLASIFICACION CABALLEROS (ASC: 0)
POS JUGADOR
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3
4

10

18

21

24

26

28

32

38

43

48

52

55

URIBE MANARICUA, KOLDO MIRE
RUIZ DE MUNAIN, FRANCISCO J
AGURIONDO SALABERRI, JOSEM
VITORES ESPINOSA, JAVIER
FERNANDEZ AIZPURU, INAKI
IBARLUCEA GONZALEZ, AITOR
PERAL IZARRA, JON

RUIZ DE OLANO RZ.DE LARREA,
OARBEASKOA URIZAR, JESUS
GONZALEZ DIEZ, MARCELINO
POYATOS GONZALEZ, JOSE MIGU
UBIRIA MANZARRAGA, AITOR
LOZANO IZQUIERDO, AGUSTIN J
LIBANO ZUMALACARREGUI, TOMA
ARREGUI PENA, JUAN JESUS
IGARZABAL ELORZA, INAKI
ARREGUI IBANEZ DE GARAYO,FC
RAHM RODRIGUEZ, ERIZ
ALONSO GARCIA, FELIPE

IDOATE CARVAJAL, MIGUEL
ETXABE URTEAGA, MIKEL
LATORRE MURGA, LUIS
LASAGABASTER ZABALA, INAKI
SANJUAN MARTIN, FELIX

MARTIN GOMEZ, ARGIMIRO
UGARTETXE PUCCINI, JOSE RAM
GUISADO GOMEZ-VALADES,JULIA
USTARROZ RUBIO, FERNANDO
ABERASTURI ECHEVARRIETA, 1B
PANIAGUA FRANCES, JAVIER
ETXAGIBEL ANTXIA, JOSEBA
NAVARRO ARANDA, ANTONIO
MODINO PEREZ, FRANCISCO
GONZALEZ FRIAS, MIGUEL ANGE
GONZALEZ GONZALEZ, GONZALO
ARIZMENDIARRIETA LANDA, IGN
ANASAGASTI ARANA, ALBERTO
PERAL OTAOLA, RAUL

LOPEZ CENZANO, INAKI
UGARTETXE PUCCINI, KOLDO
VITORIA ARAMBURU, JOSE
ARSUAGA URRIZA, LUIS
FRONTAURA URIBE, CARLOS
SANCHEZ MORENO, JESUS
BAREA UNZUETA, IGNACIO
PEREZ RUIZ, FRANCISCO JAVIE
SALA CIRIZA, RAUL

ZABALA VITORIA, FRANCISCO
RAMOS NAVARRO, ANGEL
ABERASTURI ROJO, ANDER
IGLESIAS LOPEZ, JOSE ANTON
ANGULO SAN JUAN, JOSE RAMON
ANGULO HERNANDO, FLORENCIO
MARTIN TAMAYO, JOKIN

EGANA PENAGARICANO, YON INA
ARTAMENDI GARCIA, INAKI
NUNEZ RICO, JESUS MARIA

CLUB

LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
PINURRI TALDEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
NEGURI
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
PARKOTXA
LAUKARIZ
LARRABEA
PINURRI TALDEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
URABURU GOLF
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
PINURRI TALDEA
LARRABEA
MASPALOMAS
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
PINURRI TALDEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
URABURU GOLF
CELLES
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
MEAZTEGI

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

20,1
19,6
17,9
14,6
18,7
19,6
4,6

16,0
26,8
57

6,8

13,1
14,7
14,3
19,5
19,8
20,2
3,1

19,4
22,5
9,1

13,6
23,2
13,6
16,2
10,3
19,5
9,4

14,8
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13,3
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3,7

8,6

14,7
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16,0
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26,7
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254
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4,2
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26,3

6,6
12,7
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9,5
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15,6

19,0

12,8
13,6
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FECHA: 26/05/2022 CODIGO: VB0822975

WWWAWWPRARPRPROWLLCIOHOAOPRWWPRWWON _,PRAPPROLWLOLWLWLWWLWWLONENWWOWOPRPONPAPPRAPEARPRPOOWLWWLODNDNOWONPAPP,POOPAPS

23
23
21
17
22
23
5
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26
7

8

15
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4
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4
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13Vuelta
4 TOT
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CLUB DE GOLF LARRABEA

MEMORIAL JOSE ANGEL AVELLANEDA
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INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: LARRABEA)

CLASIFICACION CABALLEROS (ASC: 0)

FECHA: 26/05/2022 CODIGO: VB0822975

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

POS JUGADOR CLUB
58 BEITIA OGUIZA, JOSE RAMON LARRABEA
59 ARRIEN LAMIQUIZ, JOSE ANTON LARRABEA
ALZUA RUIZ, JUSTO LARRABEA
61 FORONDA RIBADA, PEDRO LARRABEA
BETZUEN ZULUAGA, JULIAN LARRABEA
FRANCO PEZINA, ANTTON LARRABEA
GARCIA ORDONEZ, SANTIAGO DERIO
65 ERDAIDE LEGARRETA, JUAN MAR  MEAZTEGI
66 ALBURQUERQUE UNZUETA, PEDRO LARRABEA
67 GORORDO OLAIZOLA, JOSE MANU MASPALOMAS

68

BLANCO CAMPANO, FERNANDO LARRABEA

121 126 S M 3 14
20,6 S M 4 24
30,8 S M 5 35
19,3 S M 4 22
188 198 S M 4 22
22,6 S M 4 26
35,1 S M 5 35
36,0 S M 5 35
146 148 S M 3 17
26,5 S M 5 31
3,5 M M 1 4

1a

23
20
20
18
18
18
18
16
15
12

26

3a

13Vuelta
42 TOT

23
20
20
18
18
18
18
16
15
12
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